Earnings Fixed Salary Actual Salary Deductions Actual

Basic 15000.00 15000.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 7500.00 7500.00 P.Tax 209.00

Other 17000.00 17000.00

Total Earnings: INR. 39500.00 39500.00 Total Deductions: INR. 2009.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions):37,491.00

( Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety One Rupees )

Remarks: Payslip

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

PEERLESS BIOTECH PVT LTD
36-37, Millennium House M.K, Srinivasa Nagar Main Rd, Perungudi, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600096.

Email: hr@peerlessbio.com.

Payslip for the month of Sep - 2025

[...]

Earnings Fixed Salary Actual Salary Deductions Actual

Basic 15000.00 15000.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 7500.00 7500.00 P.Tax 205.00

Other 17000.00 17000.00

Total Earnings: INR. 39500.00 39500.00 Total Deductions: INR. 2005.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions):37,495.00

( Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees )

Remarks: Payslip

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

PEERLESS BIOTECH PVT LTD
36-37, Millennium House M.K, Srinivasa Nagar Main Rd, Perungudi, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600096.

Email: hr@peerlessbio.com.

Payslip for the month of Aug - 2025

[...]

Earnings Fixed Salary Actual Salary Deductions Actual

Basic 15000.00 15000.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 7500.00 7500.00 P.Tax 209.00

Other 17000.00 17000.00

Total Earnings: INR. 39500.00 39500.00 Total Deductions: INR. 2009.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions):37,491.00

( Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety One Rupees )

Remarks: Payslip

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

PEERLESS BIOTECH PVT LTD
36-37, Millennium House M.K, Srinivasa Nagar Main Rd, Perungudi, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600096.

Email: hr@peerlessbio.com.